10/17/2020 https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

:,gat . . .
RV /S Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020
'«_f%qm Q§ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No : | 1 v

Institute Type ©  Indian Institute of Technology v

Institute Name :  Indian Institute of Technology Indore v

Academic Program : | ALL v
SUBMIT

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats
represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective

Categories.
- : Opening Closing
Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Type Gender Rank Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 5638 7309
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN (F_emlalée_-only 12274 13834
including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 228P 228P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al EWS Gender-Neutral 1219 1332
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2713 3269
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al OBC-NCL (F_emlalée_-only 3613 5939
including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC Gender-Neutral 1303 1488
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al SC (F_emlalcﬂ]a_—only 2228 2418
including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST Gender-Neutral 474 483
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Al ST (F_emlalde_-only 599 599
including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 582 1194
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 1990 2691
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 23 52
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 112 147
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 274 496
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 1228 1409
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 28 28
Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al sC Gender-Neutral 184 262
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 455 773
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC (PwD) Gender-Neutral 6P 6P
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 116 150
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Female-only 255 255
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST (PwD) Gender-Neutral 6P 6P
Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 2237 3114
Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Female-only 3993 7147
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Ele%triclal Er)lgineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN (PwD)  Gender-Neutral 145 151
Technology
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 324 493
Technology)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore EIe%tricIaI Er;gineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 1040 1399
Technology
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Female-only 2647 3689
Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Technology Indore Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 15P 15P

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx 1/2



10/17/2020

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore
Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore
Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

Indian Institute of Technology Indore

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

(PwD)
sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

sC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS
OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

sC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

589

1458

391

355

3301

10778

580

1737

5682

904

2455

609

53P

7323

14163

1395

3327

7076

1714

3026

90P

748P

834

1507

456

355

5497

12208

808

2364

6067

1231

2630

647

53P

8473

15431

1552

3885

7406

2204

3240

302pP

748P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

2/2



