

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2020 IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2020-21

	Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No :	1	~
Institute Type :	Indian Institute of Technology	~
Institute Name :	Indian Institute of Technology Indore	~
Academic Program :	ALL	~
	SUBMIT	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5638	7309
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12274	13834
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	228P	228P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1219	1332
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2713	3269
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3613	5939
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1303	1488
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2228	2418
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	474	483
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	599	599
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	582	1194
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1990	2691
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	23	52
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	112	147
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	274	496
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1228	1409
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	28	28
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	184	262
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	455	773
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	6P	6P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	116	150
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	255	255
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	6P	6P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2237	3114
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3993	7147
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	145	151
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	324	493
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1040	1399
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2647	3689
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15P	15P

10/17/2020

https://josaa.nic.in/Result/Result/currentorcr.aspx

12020	nups.//josaa.no.n//tesu	un cooun	, our ontor on a	бри		
	Technology)		(PwD)			
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	589	834
ndian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1458	1507
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	391	456
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	355	355
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3301	5497
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10778	12208
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	580	808
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1737	2364
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5682	6067
ndian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	904	1231
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2455	2630
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	609	647
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53P	53P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7323	8473
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14163	15431
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1395	1552
ndian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3327	3885
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7076	7406
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1714	2204
ndian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3026	3240
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	90P	302P
Indian Institute of Technology Indore	Metallurgical Engineering and Materials Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	748P	748P

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.